Designed for high-performance vertical farms, Fluence’s
award winning RAZR Modular System illuminates your
crops from propagation to harvest, yielding remarkable
savings on energy and maintenance.
FLEXIBLE PERFORMANCE
Fluence’s proven PhysioSpec™ BROAD R3a is the optimal
spectrum for propagation and full-cycle cultivation of a
multitude of leafy greens, microgreens, herbs and other

Photosynthetic Photon Flux
© Copyright 2024 Fluence Bioengineering 082024 | Subject to change without notice
Contact FLUENCE@
RAZR Modular
LIGHT BAR ORDERING PART NUMBERS
Description Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN 12NCs
Single Pack (-S)
Ordering PN 12NCs
Bulk Pack (-B)
Bulk Pack
Quantity
RAZRm, Light Bar, 44", STD, Open, BW3 RM-44-BW3 9124 017 02031 9124 017 02041 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, BW3 RM-48-BW3 9124 017 02032 9124 017 02042 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, BW4 RM-48-BW4 9124 017 02033 9124 017 02043 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, BP6 RM-48-BP6 9124 017 02034 9124 017 02044 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, BP8 RM-48-BP8 9124 017 02035 9124 017 02045 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, DR9 RM-48-DR9 9124 017 02036 9124 017 02046 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, MFR RM-48-MFR 9124 017 02037 9124 017 02047 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Open, MRD RM-48-MRD 9124 017 02038 9124 017 02048 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 53", STD, Open, BW3 RM-53-BW3 9124 017 02039 9124 017 02049 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 53", Ridistributed, Open, BW3 RM-53-R-BW3 9124 017 02040 9124 017 02050 288
RAZRm, Light Bar, 44", STD, Enclosed, BW3 RM-44L-BW3 9124 017 02051 9124 017 02061 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, BW3 RM-48L-BW3 9124 017 02052 9124 017 02062 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, BW4 RM-48L-BW4 9124 017 02053 9124 017 02063 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, BP6 RM-48L-BP6 9124 017 02054 9124 017 02064 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, BP8 RM-48L-BP8 9124 017 02055 9124 017 02065 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, DR9 RM-48L-DR9 9124 017 02056 9124 017 02066 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, MFR RM-48L-MFR 9124 017 02057 9124 017 02067 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 48", STD, Enclosed, MRD RM-48L-MRD 9124 017 02058 9124 017 02068 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 53", STD, Enclosed, BW3 RM-53L-BW3 9124 017 02059 9124 017 02069 234
RAZRm, Light Bar, 53", Ridistributed, Enclosed, BW3 RM-53-RL-BW3 9124 017 02060 9124 017 02070 234
LIGHT BAR DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
Light Bar Regional Commercial Code Length Width Height Mounting Weight
44" open RM-44-S-BW3 43" [110 cm] 1.8" [4,6 cm] 1.2" [3,0 cm] 42.5" [108 cm] 0.48 lb [0,22 kg]
44" enclosed RM-44-SL-BW3 42.8" [109 cm] 1.9" [4,7 cm] 1.5" [3,8 cm] 42.7" [109 cm] 0.87 lb [0,39 kg]
48"  open RM-48-S-[Spectra] 46.2" [117 cm] 1.8" [4,6 cm] 1.2" [3,0 cm] 45.6" [116 cm] 0.51 lb [0,23 kg]
48" enclosed RM-48-SL-[Spectra] 46" [116 cm] 1.9" [4,7 cm] 1.5" [3,8 cm] 45.8" [116 cm] 0.93 lb [0,42 kg]
53" open RM-53-S-BW3/RM-53-R-BW3 52.3" [133 cm] 1.8" [4,6 cm] 1.2" [3,0 cm] 51.8" [131 cm] 0.57 lb [0,26 kg]
53" enclosed RM-53-SL-BW3/RM-53-RL-BW3 52.1" [132 cm] 1.9" [4,7 cm] 1.5" [3,8 cm] 52.0" [132 cm] 1.04 lb [0,47 kg]
Length
Height
Width
Length

Bar
AC Connector
Type
System
DC Power
DC
Current
Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN 12NC
Single Pack (-S)
Ordering PN 12NC
Bulk Pack (-B)
Bulk Pack
Pallet Quantity
6 24 W M19 146 W DC 2.8 A PLMG-V3B-320-028 9124 017 01918 9124 017 01992 30
8 24 W M19 195 W DC 3.7 A PLMG-V3B-320-037 9124 017 01917 9124 017 01991 30
9 24 W M19 219 W DC 4.2 A PLMG-V3B-320-042 9124 017 02023 9124 017 02024 30
12 24 W M19 292 W DC 5.6 A PLMG-V3B-320-056 9124 017 02021 9124 017 02022 30
15 24 W M19 365 W DC 6.9 A PLMG-V3A-600-069 9124 017 01916 9124 017 01990 24
16 24 W M19 389 W DC 7.4 A PLMG-V3A-600-074 9124 017 01915 9124 017 01912 24
18 24 W M19 438 W DC 8.3 A PLMG-V3A-600-083 9124 017 01915 9124 017 01989 24
20 24 W M19 487 W DC 9.3 A PLMG-V3A-600-093 9124 017 02001 9124 017 01999 24
21 24 W M19 511 W DC 9.7 A PLMG-V3A-600-097 9124 017 02013 9124 017 02014 24
24 24 W M19 584 W DC 11.1 A PLMG-V3A-600-111 9124 017 01914 9124 017 01988 24
BA
C
RAZR Modular
© Copyright 2024 Fluence Bioengineering 082024 | Subject to change without notice

Bar
AC Connector
Type
System
DC Power
DC
Current
Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN 12NC
Single Pack (-S)
Ordering PN 12NC
Bulk Pack (-B)
Bulk Pack
Pallet Quantity
6 24 W M19 146 W DC 2.8 A PHMG-V3B-320-028 9124 017 02030 9124 017 02029 30
8 24 W M19 195 W DC 3.7 A PHMG-V3B-320-037 9124 017 02028 9124 017 02027 30
9 24 W M19 219 W DC 4.2 A PHMG-V3B-320-042 9124 017 02026 9124 017 02025 30
12 24 W M19 292 W DC 5.6 A PHMG-V3B-320-056 9124 017 01909 9124 017 01983 30
15 24 W M19 365 W DC 6.9 A PHMG-V2C-600-069 9124 017 01913 9124 017 01987 33
16 24 W M19 389 W DC 7.4 A PHMG-V2C-600-074 9124 017 01912 9124 017 01986 33
18 24 W M19 438 W DC 8.3 A PHMG-V2C-600-083 9124 017 01911 9124 017 01985 33
20 24 W M19 487 W DC 9.3 A PHMG-V2C-600-093 9124 017 02019 9124 017 02020 33
21 24 W M19 511 W DC 9.7 A PHMG-V2C-600-097 9124 017 02017 9124 017 02018 33
24 24 W M19 584 W DC 11.1 A PHMG-V2C-600-111 9124 017 01910 9124 017 01984 33
15 24 W Wieland 365 W DC 6.9 A PHWG-V2C-600-069 9124 017 02207 9124 017 02212 33
16 24 W Wieland 389 W DC 7.4 A PHWG-V2C-600-074 9124 017 01908 9124 017 01982 33
18 24 W Wieland 438 W DC 8.3 A PHWG-V2C-600-083 9124 017 02206 9124 017 02211 33
20 24 W Wieland 487 W DC 9.3 A PHWG-V2C-600-093 9124 017 02205 9124 017 02210 33
21 24 W Wieland 511 W DC 9.7 A PHWG-V2C-600-097 9124 017 02204 9124 017 02209 33
24 24 W Wieland 584 W DC 11.1 A PHWG-V2C-600-111 9124 017 02203 9124 017 02208 33
DC CABLE SPLITTERS ORDERING PART NUMBERS
Description Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN 12NC